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mla14i  6 ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~  AaLa:  B

Giaads
f$.J  A tlt$ B

Coefficient Sig T Coefficient Sig T

E, -9.8762 ,251s -34.6139 .2169

E2 3.8969 .0614 7.3323 .0942

E, -.6927 .5631 -1.9970 .4275

constant 53.9859 .5260 197.7550 .3360

R2 .0863 .I567

F 1.2908 .2904 1.1148 .3691
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E,

4

E,
constant

R2

F

I .5357

- .1517

.1559

I 1.1084
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Sig T

.2203

.0954

.4116

.3141

.3716

Coefficient

.0820

4.9843

-4.5029

.5500

.3246

4.3642

Sig T

.0703

.4551

.2605

.0980

.0178



LQ 5.37 0.71 6.88

LL 7.35 1.07 7.86

LK 7.78 1.04 8 . 6 8

L R 2.46 0.79 3.62

E, LL 33.90 14.96 36.55

E, LL 62.25 48.57 102.45

E, LL 66.25 48.56 122.45

x S.D. x S.D.

0.58

1.06

0.99

0.63

10.32

63.67

63.67
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LQ

LL

LK

LR

E,LL

E,LL

E,LL

constant

FlLIIUum(s3~lu

1.68460

-0.97763

0.18253

-0.48475

-0.02904

0.55558

-0.60252

wz:aauu;¶J

2.50374

-0.91873

0.17744

-0.65076

-0.21007

0.10440

-0.66910

-8.04273

Discriminant Eigenvalue Relative Canonical Wilk’s Chi.Sq. D.F. S i g

Function Percentage Correlation lambda

1 2.38905 100.00 .83960  0.29507 48.21 7 ,000

ol”~,*lsttn~s-SlaoJ”,~~~~~~~~,~~~,~~~~~~~~~  ,001 41 Canonical Correlation

id189  (.8396  ) blFIZ Wilk’s lambda i%lil (.029507) aa~~s-j,a~",s~~d~~,~~~",~~,~~~"
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cd66dS

LQ

LL

LK

LR

E,LK

E,LK

E,LK

Al
x S.D.

5.37 0.71

7.35 1.07

7.78 1.04

2.46 ‘0.97

36.17 16.74

69.17 47.97

386.47 101.59

i
x

40.08

7.86

8.68

3.62

6.88

131.91

488.25

S.D.

0.58

I:06

1 .oo

0.63

11.19

70.20

126.45
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LQ

LL

LK

LR

E,LK

E,LK

E,LK

constant

1.71

-0.90

0.03

-0.047

-0.09

0.58

-0.23

2.54

-0.84

0.07

-0.63

-0.55 x lo’*

0.10 x 16’

-0.27 x 1O-3

-1.78
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LQ

LL

LK

LR

E,LL

E,LL

E,LL

x S.D.

5.07 0.85

6.79 1.20

7.33 1.38

1.92 0.78

27.71 13.09

62.36 51.11

346.27 92.56

B2

x

6.99

7.82

x.59

3.63

38.25

123.88

429.75

S.D.

0.61

1.12

1.14

0.72

5.68

63.99

118.26
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ihads

LQ

LL

LK

LR

E,L,L

E,LL

E,LL

constant

T

2.93

-0.56

0.63

-1.57

-0.91

0.92

-0.44

3.80

-0.48

0.49

-2.10

-0.87

0.16

-0.42

-14.92

Discriminant Eigenvalue Relative Canonical Wilk’s Chi.Sq. D.F. Sig

F u n c t i o n Percentage Correlation lambda

1 3.70 100 0.881 0.224 5.518 7 0.006

o,"wl~lssa~~~ilf~",~~~~~~~~,~~~l~~~~~~~~~  .0006 41 Wilk’s lambda ?kl
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LQ

L L

L K

L R

E,LK

E,LK

E,LK

R S.D. x
5.07 0.85 6.99

6.79 1.20 7.82

7.33 1.38 8.59

1.92 0.78 3.63

30.49 15.26 42.26

69.45 47.04 113.99

372.39 92.83 468.23

S.D.

0.61

1.12

1.14

0.71

7 . 0 3

73.51

122.65
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LQ

LL

LK

LR

E,LK

E,LK

E,LK

constant

3.17

-1.23

1.11

-1.68

-1.05

0.96

-0.48

fl~6MGi¶J

4.21

-1.05

0.87

-2.24

-0.09

0.02

-0.45 x to-*

-14.85
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ihaPls 4 A2

x S.D. x S.D.

LQ 5.31 .70 6.87 .58
\

NewE, .78 .42 .85 .37

NewE, .31 .47 .I6 .43

NewE, .46 .51 .69 .48
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T T-
RaRb~~lfl~lln;u

133

(93.7%)

0

(0.0%)
“,

9

(6.3%)

58

(100.0%)

142

58
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ihd=i
Bl

x S.D.

LQ 5.06 35

NewE, 57 .49

NewE,
I

.25 I .45

B2

x I S.D.

6.99 I .62

.90 .31

.70 .68

LQ

NewE,

NewE,

NewE,

constant

.70 .48

.94802

.30923

.09853

..53639

(%ansl=~~sawl=~~iall~~~l~~~~l)

Discriminant Eigenvalue Relative Canonical Wilk’s Chi.Sq. D.F. S i g

Function Percentage Correlation lambda

1 2.439 100.0 0.842 ,291 22.233 4 .0002
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I R2
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